
Faculty: Science and Technology

Program: Bachelor of Software Engineering Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Real Time 

Systems

Distributed 

Systems

Enterprise 

Application 

Development

Image Processing 

and Pattern 

Recognition

Software Testing, 

Verification, Validation 

and Quality Assurance

16180055 C+ F

17180021 F C

17180049 Abs

17180067 Abs Abs

17180082 Abs

17180092 C+

17180130 Abs Abs Abs

18180010 F C- Abs

18180018 F

18180034 B

18180048 C-

18180054 C C+

18180061 Abs Abs Abs

18180067 Abs

18180069 C

18180074 F

18180081 Abs

18180092 C+ A

18180096 Abs

18180137 F Abs

18180141 C

19180001 C

19180009 Abs F

19180017 C-

19180018 C-

19180019 F F

19180020 C B

19180034 Abs

19180052 Abs

19180060 C

19180064 F

19180085 Abs

19180103 Abs

19180104 Abs

19180107 C

19180114 B-

19180117 Abs

19180118 Abs C
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19180122 C+

19180123 C- C+ C+

19180124 C+

19180145 B-

19180155 B

19180157 F F

19180173 F

20180005 C+

20180011 C-

20180021 C+

20180035 C

20180052 B-

20180056 C+ C+

20180062 C

20180065 B Expelled

20180069 B

20180074 B+

20180077 C

20180082 C+

20180087 Expelled C

20180089 B-

20180100 C

20180103 C+

20180108 C

20180109 C+

20180114 C+ C

20180116 C+

20180119 B-

20180122 A

20180124 C+ C

20180129 C+

20180131 Abs

20180135 Abs

20180137 A

20180143 Abs Abs C+

20180147 C

20180155 B

20180158 Abs
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20180164 C

20180165 Abs

20180167 C-

20180172 C

20180173 B-

20180175 C+

20180178 B-

20180180 Abs

20180183 Abs
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